
Friday, Aug. 25 Utah State 6 p.m. Home NPM

Saturday, Aug. 26 Lipscomb 5 p.m. Home NPM

Sunday, Aug. 27 SMU 2 p.m. Home NPM

Wednesday, Aug. 30 Omaha 7 p.m. Away BTN

Sunday, Sept. 3 at Kansas State 4 p.m. Away ESPN+

Wednesday, Sept. 6 Creighton 7 p.m. Home BTN

Saturday, Sept. 9 Long Beach State 7 p.m. Home NPM

Tuesday, Sept. 12 at Stanford 8 p.m. CT Away ESPNU

Sunday, Sept. 17 Kentucky 6:30 p.m. Home BTN

Friday, Sept. 22 Ohio State 8 p.m. Home BTN

Sunday, Sept. 24 Minnesota 6:30 p.m. Home BTN

Friday, Sept. 29 at Purdue 6 p.m. Away BTN

Saturday, Sept. 30 at Indiana 6 p.m. Away BTN

Friday, Oct. 6 at Michigan State 6 p.m. CT Away BTN

Saturday, Oct. 7 at Michigan 7:30 p.m. CT Away BTN

Friday, Oct. 13 Michigan State 6 p.m. Home NPM

Saturday, Oct. 14 Penn State 7 p.m. Home BTN

Wednesday, Oct. 18 at Northwestern 7 p.m. Away BTN

Saturday, Oct. 21 Wisconsin 7 p.m. Home BTN

Friday, Oct. 27 Maryland 7 p.m. Home BTN

Saturday, Oct. 28 Rutgers 7 p.m. Home BTN

Friday, Nov. 3 at Penn State 7:30 p.m. Away BTN

Sunday, Nov. 5 at Rutgers Noon CT Away B1G+

Wednesday, Nov. 8 Northwestern 7 p.m. Home NPM

Sunday, Nov. 12 Illinois 2 p.m. Home NPM

Friday, Nov. 17 Michigan 8 p.m. Home BTN

Sunday, Nov. 19 at Iowa 2 p.m. Away B1G+

Friday, Nov. 24 at Wisconsin 3 p.m. Away BTN

Saturday, Nov. 25 at Minnesota 8 p.m. Away BTN

Thurs., Nov. 30 - Sat., 
Dec. 2

NCAA First/Second 
Rounds

TBD TBD TBD

Thursday, Dec. 7 NCAA Regional Semi-
finals

TBD TBD TBD

Saturday, Dec. 9 NCAA Regional Finals TBD TBD TBD

Thursday, Dec. 14 NCAA Semifinals TBD Tampa, Fla. *ESPN2

Sunday, Dec. 17 NCAA Final TBD Tampa, Fla. *ESPN

*Note that the television listings for the NCAA Tournament are subject to change.
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